FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

ROD WAVE ANNOUNCES UPCOMING 2022 TOUR
KICKING OFF THIS NOVEMBER - 25 DATES AT TOP ARENAS
ACROSS NORTH AMERICA
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(Oakland, CA - Sept. 30, 2022) This fall, AG Entertainment Touring and Mammoth proudly
present the Rod Wave - Beautiful Mind Tour. This large-scale multi-city outing will feature Rod
Wave headlining 25 of North America's top arenas coast-to-coast. The tour will kick off on
November 11 at Target Center in Minneapolis, MN visiting major markets throughout the
continent with supporting acts Toosii and Mariah the Scientist. The tour is set to come to
Oakland Arena in Oakland, CA on December 17. General tickets on sale Friday, October 7 at
10am local time. The full itinerary is below and with more dates being added.

Rod Wave - Beautiful Mind Tour Dates

Friday, November 11 at Target Center in Minneapolis, MN
Saturday, November 12 at Pinnacle Bank Arena in Lincoln, NE
Sunday, November 13 at BOK Center in Tulsa, OK

Wednesday, November 16 at Enterprise Center in St. Louis, MO
Thursday, November 17 at United Center in Chicago, IL

Friday, November 18 at Nationwide Arena in Columbus, OH
Saturday, November 19 at Fiserv Forum in Milwaukee, WI

Monday, November 21 at Wolstein Center in Cleveland, OH
Tuesday, November 22 at DCU Center in Worcester, MA
Wednesday, November 23 at Barclays Center in Brooklyn, NY
Friday, November 25 at The Liacouras Center in Philadelphia, PA
Saturday, November 26 at FirstOntario Centre in Hamilton, ON, CA
Sunday, November 27 at Petersen Events Center in Pittsburgh, PA
Tuesday, November 29 at Capital One Arena in Washington, DC



Wednesday, November 30 at Bojangles Coliseum in Charlotte, NC
Thursday, December 1 at State Farm Arena in Atlanta, GA
Saturday, December 3 at FLA Live Arena in Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Monday, December 5 at Legacy Arena in Birmingham, AL
Tuesday, December 6 at Smoothie King Center in New Orleans, LA
Thursday, December 8 at Dickies Arena in Dallas/Fort Worth, TX
Friday, December 9 at Toyota Center in Houston, TX

Tuesday, December 13 at Desert Diamond Arena in Glendale, AZ
Friday, December 16 at T-Mobile Arena in Las Vegas, NV
Saturday, December 17 at Oakland Arena in Oakland, CA
Wednesday, December 21 at Climate Pledge Arena in Seattle, WA

The Rod Wave - Beautiful Mind Tour celebrates his third album, Beautiful Mind, which is Rod’s
second consecutive #1 on the Billboard 200 charts. The album boasts features from Jack
Harlow and December Joy and has over 750M streams to-date. The album’s lead single “By
Your Side” is certified platinum.
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About Rod Wave

Blessed with a special singing voice, and an uncanny gift for songwriting, Florida's Rod Wave is
taking his own path to the top of the game. Coming through with a soulful set of Southern sing-
raps, the St. Petersburg native has built a groundswell of regional support and blossomed into a
national streaming phenomenon. After releasing 3 projects in a 12 month span — Hunger
Games 3, PTSD, and the platinum-certified Ghetto Gospel — Rod first erupted onto the scene
with the viral 3x-platinum “Heart On Ice." His debut album, Pray 4 Love, was certified platinum
within a year of release, propelled by the TikTok crossover moment "Rags2Riches." He
surpassed Pray 4 Love one year later with SoulFly, which became Rod’s first-ever #1 album on
the Billboard charts. After embarking on his 35-date nationwide SoulFly tour in the fall, Rod
released two massive singles, the platinum-certified "By Your Side" and the Hank Williams-
sampling "Cold December." The two singles set the stage for his third studio album, Beautiful
Mind, which likewise debuted #1 on the Billboard charts.

Rod Wave Social Links
Instagram.com/rodwave
Twitter.com/rodwave
Facebook.com/rodwave
Tiktok.com/@rodwave

About Oakland Arena:

Home to many of the most iconic performances of all time, Oakland Arena is Northern
California’s premier music and event venue. With a maximum capacity of over 19,000, the
facility is one of the largest arenas in the country. Managed by ASM Global, Oakland Arena
continues to welcome legendary acts and host countless sold out concerts, multiple-show runs
and major music festivals. For additional information, visit www.theoaklandarena.com

Publicity contact: Dharmic Jain, Alamo Records (dharmic@alamo-records.com)

Oakland Arena contact: Baylee Johnson (bajohnson@coliseum.com)
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More info regarding the tour will continue to be posted at www.beautifulmindtour.com
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